Automated Audio Test System Advantages
TEGAM SG 5010 and AA 5001
programmable instruments in a computer
controlled test system will make critical
audio measurements consistently,
accurately, and in two to four seconds
each. Even complex tests can be made by
non-technically-skilled operators since the

analyzer and stored setups plus logarithmic
or linear sweeps of frequency or amplitude
in the oscillator.
Test Result Documentation
Audio test results are obtainable in a variety
of ways. Graphics of one or more measured
variables versus frequency or amplitude
are readily produced on the controller CRT.
Tabular results can also be shown on the
CRT and duplicated in hard copy.  Graphic
test results can also be produced even
without a GPIB controller if an X-Y plotter
or storage oscilloscope is available, due to
the built-in sweep capabilities of the SG
5010 plus its ramp output and pen lift signal.
TM 5000/TM 500 Family
As members of the TEGAM modular
TM 5000 family of programmable general
purpose instruments, these new products
expand the number of systems which can

REsp AVG Selects AVG detector
FIlt HP Enables high-pass filter
FIlt Wtg Enables weighting filter
FIlt EXt Enables external filter
FPset Sets instrument to front
panel settings even
though under remote
control
SETings Query, returns all
programmable settings
ERR Query, returns code for
most recent error
reported in serial poll
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear Interface
TM  5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt &
Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006Aw/EMC Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro
& Switzerland
UK240 240V United Kingdom
A240 240V Australian
NA240 240V North American
S220 220V Switzerland
Warranty
One year on materials and workmanship.
Calibration Documentation
Contact TEGAM for OPTION Z540 NIST
Traceable Compliance Certificate and Test Data.
Calibration & Technical Services
For warranty and remedial repair, calibration
services and spare parts, or for additional
information on TEGAM sales and service
offices around the world, contact us at
440-466-6100 (ph) or 440-466-6110 (fx).
Ordering Information
AA 5001 Prgm. Distortion Analyzer
AA 5001/CCIR AA 5001 w/CCIR/DIN
SG 5010 Prgm. Oscillator
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear Interface
SG5010.991PG
THE GLOBAL SOURCE FOR PROVEN TEST
AND MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY.
TEN TEGAM WAY • GENEVA, OHIO 44041